
Newfoundland Power
2011 Capital Budget Application Schedule

July 2010

Thursday, July 15

Saturday, July 24

August 2010

Thursday, August 5

Thursday, August 12

Thursday, August 26

September 2010

Tuesday, September 7

Tuesday, September 14

Tuesday, September 21

Tuesday, September 28

October 2010

Thursday, October 7

November 2010

Application received

Notice Published

Intervenor Submissions Filed

RFI’s to be submitted to Parties
Request for Technical Conference

Replies to RFI’s

Reserved for Technical Conference, if necessary

Intervenor evidence filed
RFI’s arising from Technical Conference
Request for hearing

RFI’s on Intervenor Evidence
Notice of Hearing, if required

Replies to RFI’s on Intervenor Evidence
Replies to RFI’s arising from Technical Conference

Reserved for Hearing, if required
If no hearing, written submissions must be filed

Monday, November 15

	

Decision
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